OPI

Treasurer's Payment Report
FY2005-06
September Payment

47 Silver Bow County

0840 Butte Elem

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)

District:

Total Payment

0842 Ramsay Elem

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)

District:

Total Payment

0843 Divide Elem

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)

District:

Total Payment

0844 Melrose Elem

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)

District:

Total Payment

1212 Butte H S

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)

District:

Total Payment

Payment Summary:

Direct State Aid
Special Education

County Total Payment

Office of Public Instruction
9/22/2005 7:35:12 AM prd\Payment\Payment.ade rptPaymentTreasurer

#1

#3

#4

#5

#1

660,396.24
75,471.68

30,505.51
2,531.04

3,832.76
180.32

4,027.78
221.94

382,446.27
37,101.41

1,081,208.56
115,506.39

735,867.92

33,036.55

4,013.08

4,249.72

419,547.68

1,196,714.95
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